SUNBEAM OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022

Rank
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Sailors

Paul Pullen

Tim Bailey/Gavin Watson
David Mantle
Emma Mantle
Roger Wickens
Tim Martell

Brian Steptoe
John Darbyshire
David Townrow
Fiona Townrow
Phil Badger
George Wilson
John Fox

Richard Trebilcock
Simon Carter
Eddie Carter
Julian Money
Richard Pearson
Ollie Gilchrist
Becky Wickens
Martin Evans

Nick Leech

Andy Stevenson
Luke Stevenson
John Kulpa

Mike Griffin
Charles Richardson
Alex Mills

Boat
Pintail

Whimsey
Danny
Milly
Racy Lady
Wendy
Pixy
Daisy
Penny
Misty
Joy
Mayfly
Vanity

Mary

Sail No.
35

5

26

45

48

31

42

67

15

34

Race 1

1

®

10

14
13

12

B

RCYC Events Ltd

Race 2
1

(13)

12
10
11

14

Race 3
2

9)
13

11

10

12

14

Race 4
1

4
(15) DNS
3
(15) DNC
2
6
5
(15) DNC
(15) DNC
(15) DNS
(15) DNS
(15) RET

(15) DNS

Race 5

®)

10

11
13
12

15 DNC

Race 6

12

11

13

10

15 DNC

Race 7

12

10

13

11

15 DNC

Race 8 Total
14

29

37

30

45

41

45

59

66

67

76

83

87

95

Net

21

22

24

30

33

36

46

51

52

61

68

72

80



